COMPONENTS
ELECTRONIC
MEGGITT
17
Meggitt Citec Economy Trimmers SMD
Key features
Specification
wide value range •

underside adjust versions are
available.
How to Order
P
ToleranceResistance Value
102
Common Part
3150
Orientation
X
The first two digits are
significant figures of
resistance value and
the third one denotes the
number of zeros following
P - ± 25%
Example
1K : 102
10K : 103
100K : 104
SMD Trimmers
Mechanical
Rotational Torque:
Mechanical Adjustment:
2 - 25mNm
Continuous
- 20°C to + 85°C
20 cycles       R < 15%
    R < 5% after 1000 hours
230°C 10 seconds,   240°C 5 seconds
Environmental
Temperature Range:
Rotational Life:
Load Life:
Soldering Heat:
Dimensions
3150 - 3 Terminals delta top
           adjust
3155 - 3 Terminals in line
           underside adjust
X -  terminals away
from sprocket holes
31553150